
ACSA REGION XIX 

Elected Officers/Staff 2015-2016 (page 1) 

 (area code 951 unless otherwise noted) 

 
President * (2016) 

Michael McCormick, Assistant Superintendent 

Val Verde USD 

975 W. Morgan Street 

Perris, CA 92571 

940-6100 x10401; Fax 232-0826 

mmccormick@valverde.edu 

 

President-Elect * (2016) 

Karen Valdes, Assistant Superintendent 

Menifee Union SD 

30205 Menifee Road 

Menifee, CA 92584 

672-1851; Fax 672-1385 

karenvaldes1@gmail.com 

 

Vice President, Legislative Action * (2017) 

Christy Goennier, Assistant Superintendent 

Beaumont USD 

500 Grace Avenue 

P.O. Box 187 

Beaumont, CA 92223 

845-1631; Fax 845-2319 

cgoennier@beaumontusd.k12.ca.us 

 
Vice President, Committees/Councils * (2016) 

Maryalice Owings, Principal 

Abraham Lincoln  Elementary School 

74100 Rutledge Way 

Palm Desert, CA 92260 

(760) 862-4340; Fax (760) 862-4344 

maryalice.owings@desertsands.us 

 

Vice President, Membership *(2018) 

Kelly May-Vollmar, Principal 

Desert Sands USD 

77800 Calle Tampico 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 238-9424; Fax (760) 238-9433 

kelly.may-vollmar@desertsands.us 

 

Past President (2016) 

Derrick Lawson, Principal 

Col. Paige Middle School 

43495 Palm Royale 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 238-9710; Fax (760) 345-1202 

derrick.lawson@desertsands.us 

 
Region 19 State Director  (2017) 

Mauricio Arellano, Assistant Superintendent 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way, Ste. 101 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6090; Fax (760) 416-6099 

marellano@psusd.us 
 

Region Consultant 
Sari Kustner  

1555 Bellefontaine Drive 

Riverside, CA 92506 

682-1067; Fax 683-7222 

sariok@aol.com 

 

President's Assistant 

Tracey Case, Events Facilitator 

Riverside COE 

P.O. Box 868 

Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

826-6570; Fax 826-6951 

tcase@rcoe.us 

 

Treasurer 

Jinane Annous, Director 

Hemet USD 

1791 W. Acacia Avenue 

Hemet, CA 92545 

765-5100 x3800; Fax 765-5119 

jannous@hemetusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Media Liaison 

Kathy Beglau 

Riverside COE 

P.O. Box 868 

Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

826-6327; Fax 826-6951 

kbeglau@rcoe.us 

 

 

Women’s Leadership Network Liaison 

Shelly Yarbrough, Principal 

El Cerrito Middle School 

7610 El Cerrito Road 

Corona, CA 92881 

736-3216 

syarbrough@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Mentor Program Liaison 

Barbara Howard, Director 

Riverside COE 

P.O. Box 868 

Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

826-6632 

bhoward@rcoe.us 

 

State ACSA Member Recruiter 

Pat Lasarte 

5 Buckingham Way 

Rancho Mirage, CA 92270 

(760) 324-8606 

pal1214@aol.com 

 

*indicates ACSA State Delegates
 



REGION XIX PAST PRESIDENTS (page 2) 
 

2005-2006       2012-2013 

Susan Rainey       Steve Hovey, Chief Personnel Officer 

16715 Skycrest Drive       Riverside COE 

Riverside, Ca 92504      P.O. Box 868 

789-4665       Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

ssn.rainey@gmail.com       826-6677; Fax 826-6941 

        shovey@rcoe.us 

 

2006-2007       2013-2014 

Phil Pendley       Alain Guevara, Assistant Superintendent 

43946 Citrus View Dr.      Lake Elsinore USD 

Hemet, CA 92544      545 Chaney Street 

951-927-0556 (H); 951-712-2065 (Cell)    Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

        253-7058 x5298; Fax 253-7061 

2007-2008        alain.guevara@leusd.k12.ca.us 

Jacqueline Hall, Principal 

Mark Twain Elementary School     2014-2015 

19411 Krameria       Derrick Lawson, Principal 

Riverside, CA 92508      Col. Paige Middle School 

789-8170; FAX 789-8179      43495 Palm Royale 

jhall@rusd.k12.ca.us      (760) 238-9710; Fax (760) 345-1202 

        derrick.lawson@desertsands.us 

2008-2009 

Jonathan Greenberg, Superintendent 

Perris Union HSD 

155 E. Fourth Street 

Perris, CA 92570 

943-6369 x127; Fax 940-5378 

jgreenberg@puhsd.org 

 

2009-2010 

Barry Kayrell, Superintendent 

Hemet USD 

1791 W. Acacia 

Hemet, CA 92545 

765-511 x1000; Fax 765-5115 

 

2010-2011 

John Simonson 

jsimonson@aol.com 

 

2011-2012 

Mauricio Arellano, Assistant Superintendent 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6090; Fax 416-6099 

marellano@psusd.us 

 
 

 
 

 

mailto:marellano@psusd.us


REGION XIX CHARTER PRESIDENTS (page 3) 

 
19-01: CNMA 

Ed Clement, Principal 

Parkridge Elementary School 

750 Corona Avenue 

Corona, CA 92879 

736-3236; Fax 736-3478 

eclement@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-02: DACSA 

Kelly May-Vollmar, Principal 

Desert Sands USD 

77800 Calle Tampico 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 238-9424; Fax (760) 238-9433 

kelly.may-vollmar@desertsands.us 

 

19-03: RASM 

Victor Cisneros, Assistant Principal 

Ramona High School 

7675 Magnolia Avenue 

Riverside, CA 92504 

205-0735 

vcisneros@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-04: WRCASM 

Grant Bennett, Director 

Perris Union High SD 

155 E. Fourth Street 

Perris, CA 92570 

943-6369 x81104; Fax 943-6799 

grant.bennett@puhsd.org 

 

 

19-05: AMVMP 

Jennifer Castillo, Principal 

Moreno Valley USD 

23996 Eucalyptus Avenue 

Moreno Valley, CA 92553 

571-4280; Fax 571-4285 

jccastillo@mvusd.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19-06: SWAA 

Frieda Brands, Director 

Lake Elsinore USD 

545 Chaney Street 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

253-7073; Fax 253-7187 

frieda.brands@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-07: CVLA 

Timothy Steele, Principal 

Sea View Elementary School 

2467 Sea Shore Avenue 

Salton City, CA 92275 

(760) 848-1565; Fax (760) 394-0196 

tsteele@cvusd.us 

 

19-08: RREM (Retired) 

Pat Lasarte 

5 Buckingham Way 

Rancho Mirage, CA 92270 

(760) 324-8606 

pal1214@aol.com 

 

19-09: PSLA 

Tony Knapp, Director 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6000; Fax (760) 416-6075 

tknapp@psusd.us 

 

19-10: SAC 

Jason Wheelock, Teacher 

Tuscany Hills Elementary School 

23 Ponte Russo 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92532 

253-7530; Fax 253-7353 

jason.wheelock@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

 

 

 

 

  



REGION XIX CHARTER BOARD DELEGATES (page 4) 
 

19-01: CNMA 

April Moore, Director 

Corona-Norco USD 

2820 Clark Avenue 

Norco, CA 92880 

736-5110; Fax 736-5087 

ammoore@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-02: DACSA 

None 

 

 

 

19-03: RASM 

Charles Hyde, Assistant Principal 

Ramona High School 

7675 Magnolia Avenue 

Riverside, CA 92504 

(909) 851-2233 

chyde@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-04: WRCASM 

Sidia Martinez, Principal 

Enchanted Hills Elementary School 

1357 Mt. Baldy Street 

Perris, CA 92570 

443-4790; Fax 443-1692 

sidia@perris.k12.ca.us 

 

David McPhee, Assistant Principal 

March Middle School 

975 W. Morgan Street 

Perris, CA 92571 

dmcphee@valverde.edu 

 

19-05: AMVMP 

Maribel Mattox, Secondary Director 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Blvd. 

Moreno Valley, CA 92533 

571-7500 

mmattox@mvusd.net 

 

 

 

 

19-06: SWAA 

Marybeth Slane, Director 

Lake Elsinore USD 

545 Chaney Street 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

253-7060 

marybeth.slane@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-07: CVLA 

Hidali Garcia, Director 

Coachella Valley USD 

P.O. Box 847 

Thermal, CA 92274 

(760) 848-1440; Fax (760) 397-8760 

hidali.garcia@cvusd.us 

 

19-08: RREM (Retired) 

Sandra Ferguson 

7369 Breckenridge Drive 

Riverside, CA 92506 

776-8376; Fax 789-1253 

sjferg26@msn.com 

 

Louise Bigbie 

1651 Kingsport 

Riverside, CA 92506 

780-3797 

louisebigbie@yahoo.com 

 

19-09: PSLA 

LaTrice Johnson, Assistant Principal 

Bubbling Wells Elementary School 

67-501 Camino Campanero 

Desert Hot Springs, CA 92240 

(760) 251-7230; Fax (760) 251-7237 

ljohnson1@psusd.us 

 

19-10: SAC 

Dionne Elvira, Teacher 

Tahquitz High School 

4425 Titan Trail 

Hemet, CA 92545 

253-7530 

delvira@hemetusd.org



REGION XIX VICE PRESIDENTS, LEGISLATIVE ACTION (page 5) 
 
19-01: CNMA 

Mike Ridgeway, Principal 

Pollard High School 

185 Magnolia Avenue 

Corona, CA 92882 

736-3367; Fax 736-7104 

mridgeway@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-02: DACSA 

Gabriel Fajardo, Assistant Principal 

Desert Sands USD 

81750 Avenue 46 

Indio, CA 92201 

(760) 775-3550; Fax (760) 775-3565 

gabriel.fajardo@desertsands.us 

 

19-03: RASM 

Gary Reller, Assistant Principal 

King High School 

9301 Wood Road 

Riverside, CA 92509 

789-5690 

greller@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Orin Williams, Director 

Riverside USD 

3380 14th Street 

Riverside, CA 92501 

788-7135 

owilliams@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-04: WRCASM 

Callie Beitler, Principal 

Tournament Hills Elementary School 

36611 Champions Drive 

Beaumont, CA 92223 

cbeitler@beaumontusd.k12.ca.us 

 
19-05: AMVMP 

Cassandra McNair, Principal 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Boulevard 

Moreno Valley, CA 92553 

571-4630 

cmcnair@mvusd.net 

 

(alt) Mallanie Harris 

mharris@mvusd.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19-06: SWAA 

Alain Guevara, Assistant Superintendent 

Lake Elsinore USD 

545 Chaney Street 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

253-7058 x5298; Fax: 253-7061 

alain.guevara@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-07: CVLA 

Encarnacion Becerra, Principal 

Coachella Valley USD 

85-358 Bagdad Avenue 

Coachella Valley, CA 92274 

(750) 578-2779; Fax (760) 398-5399 

ebecerra@cvusd.us 

 

 

19-08: RREM (Retired) 

Nancy Rodenbuecher-Daniel 

1623 Via Estrella 

Pomona, CA 91768 

(909) 629-2498 

nmrdani08@yahoo.com 

 

19-09: PSLA 

Omar Tinoco, Assistant Principal 

James Workman Middle School 

69-300 30th Avenue 

Cathedral City, CA 92234 

(760) 770-8570; Fax (760) 770-8545 

otinoco@psusd.us 

 

19-10: SAC 

Pamela Kehler, RSP Teacher 

Mountain View Elementary School 

6180 Streeter Avenue 

Riverside, CA 92504 

788-7433; Fax 778-5580 

pkehler@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

 

 



REGION XIX VICE PRESIDENTS, MEMBERSHIP (page 6) 
 
 

19-01: CNMA 

Michele Derus, Principal 

Eastvale Elementary School 

13013 Orange Street 

Eastvale, CA 92880 

738-2180; Fax 738-2186 

mderus@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-02: DACSA 

Sean Webb, Assistant Principal 

La Quinta High School 

79225 Blackhawk Way 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 772-4150; Fax (760) 772-4166 

sean.webb@desertsands.us 

 

19-03: RASM 

(Certificated) 

Michelle Cortes, Personnel Administrator 

Riverside USD 

3380 14th Street 

Riverside, CA 92501 

788-7135 

mcortes@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

(Classified) 

Tracy Arner, Coordinator IT 

Riverside USD 

3380 14th Street 

Riverside, CA 92501 

tarner@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-04: WRCASM 

Traci Vaughan, Principal 

Valley View Elementary School 

11750 Gramercy Place 

Riverside, CA 92505 

358-1670 

traci.vaughan@alvord.k12.ca.us 

 

19-05: AMVMP 

Debbie Faye, Director 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Boulevard 

Moreno Valley, CA 92553 

571-7500 

dfaye@mvusd.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19-06: SWAA 

Lori Recatto, Principal 

Railroad Canyon Elementary School 

1300 Mill Street 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

253-7510; Fax 253-7520 

Lori.recatto@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-07: CVLA 

RoseMary Hyder, Principal 

Coachella Valley USD 

82-225 Airport 

Thermal, CA  

(760) 399-5171; Fax (760) 399-1284 

rosemary.hyder@cvusd.us 

 

 

19-08: RREM (Retired) 

Dana Reupert 

6124 Clarendon Court 

Riverside, CA 92506 

682-1991; Fax 369-9466 

drupe67@aol.com 

 

19-09: PSLA 

Kathy Little, Director 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6000; Fax (760) 416-8407 

klittle@psusd.us 

 
19-10: SAC 

Jason Wachenheimer, Teacher 

Val Verde USD 

326 Camino De La Luna 

Perris, CA 92571 

313-5754 

jwachenheimer@valverde.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

REGION XIX TREASURERS (page 7) 

 
 
19-01: CNMA 

Russ Marsh, Principal 

Riverview Elementary School 

4600 Pedley Avenue 

Norco, CA 92860 

736-3245; Fax 736-3341 

rmarsh@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-02: DACSA 

Margo McCormick, Assistant Principal 

Desert Sands USD 

81750 Avenue 46  

Indio, CA 92201 

(760) 775-3550; Fax (760) 775-3565 

margo.mccormick@desertsands.us 

 

19-03: RASM 

Rebecca Brown, Principal 

Taft Elementary School 

959 Mission Grove Parkway N 

Riverside, CA 92506 

776-3018; Fax 328-2921 

rbrown@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-04: WRCASM 

Charles Tippie, Coordinator 

Perris Union HSD 

1151 N. A Street 

Perris, CA 92570 

287-0498; Fax 943-6799 

charles.tippie@puhsd.org 

 

19-05: AMVMP 

Kim Hendricks, Director 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Boulevard 

Moreno Valley, 92553 

571-7500 

khendricks@mvusd.net 

 

19-06: SWAA 

Terri Connolly, Assistant Principal 

Lakeside High School 

32593 Riverside Drive 

Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 

253-7312; Fax 253-7333 

terri.connolly@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

19-07: CVLA 

Marjorie Casagrande, Coordinator 

Coachella Valley USD 

P.O. Box 847 

Thermal, CA 92274-0847 

(760) 848-1064 

mcasagrande@cvusd.us 

 

 

 

19-08: RREM 

Christine Wallace 

32068 Calle  Marquis 

(909) 851-8886 

awallace77@verizon.net 

 

 

19-09: PSLA 

Tony Carrillo, Accounting Supervisor 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6000; Fax (760) 416-6128 

tcarrillo@psusd.us 

 
19-10: SAC 

DeRon Johnson, Teacher 

Val Verde Elementary School 

2656 Indian Avenue 

Perris, CA 92571 

940-8550; Fax 940-8555 

dejohnson@valverde.edu



REGION XIX COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES (page 8) 

 
Adult Education Council (2016) 

JoDee Slyter, Director 

Corona-Norco USD 

300 Buena Vista Avenue 

Corona, CA 92882 

736-8252 

jslyter@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Business Services Council (2016) 

Ted Rozzi, Assistant Superintendent 

Corona-Norco USD 

2820 Clark Avenue 

Norco, CA 92860 

736-5045; Fax 736-5047 

trozzi@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Mays Kakish, CBO (Council Pres.) (2015) 

Riverside USD 

P.O. Box 2800 

Riverside, CA 92516 

788-7135 x80423; Fax 778-5668 

mkakish@rusd.k12.ca.us  

 

Career Technical Education Council (2017) 

Grant Bennett, Director 

Perris Union High SD 

155 E. Fourth Street 

Perris, CA 92570 

943-6369 x81104; Fax 943-6799 

grant.bennett@puhsd.org 

 

Classified Educational Leaders Council (2016) 

Chad Wood, Director 

Desert Sands USD 

47-950 Dune Palms Road 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 771-8688; Fax (760) 771-8695 

chad.wood@desertsands.us 

 

Curriculum, Instruction & Accountability Council (2017) 

Jason Angle, Assistant Superintendent 

Coachella Valley USD 

87-225 Church Street 

Thermal, CA 92274 

(760) 848-1039; Fax (760) 399-8818 

jason.angle@cvusd.us 

 

Anne Kalisek, Director 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Canyon 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6024 

akalisek@psusd.us 

 

 

 

 

Educational Options Council (2018) 

Mike Ilic, Director 

Corona-Norco USD 

2820 Clark Avenue 

Norco, CA 92860 

736-5114 

milic@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Elementary Education Council (2017) 

Mike Long, Principal 

Rio Vista Elementary School 

67-700 Verona Road 

Cathedral City, CA 92234 

(760) 416-0032; Fax (760) 416-0087 

mlong@psusd.us 

 

Human Resources Council (2017) 

Steve Hovey, Chief Personnel Officer 

Riverside COE 

P.O. Box 868 

Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

826-6677; Fax 826-6941 

shovey@rcoe.us 

 

Middle Grades Education Council (2018) 

Kiela Snider, Principal 

Desert Springs Middle School 

68292 Riviera Road 

Cathedral City, CA 92234 

(760) 831-6289; Fax (760) 251-7206 

ksnider@psusd.us 

 

Secondary Education Council (2016) 

Michael Roe, Principal 

Poly High School 

5450 Victoria Avenue 

Riverside, CA 92506 

788-7203 

mroe@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Student Services and Special Education Council (2018) 

Susan Levine, Director II 

Riverside COE 

P.O. Box 868  

Riverside, CA 92502-0868 

(760) 963-2280; Fax 826-6928 

slevine@rcoe.us 

 

Superintendency Council (2018) 

Dr. Daryl Adams, Superintendent 

Coachella Valley USD 

P.O. Box 847 

Thermal, CA 92274 

(760) 848-1162; Fax (760) 399-1008 

darryl.adams@cvusd.us 
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Co-Administration Committee (2016) 

DeEtte Allert, Assistant Principal 

Arlington High School 

2951 Jackson Street 

Riverside, CA 92503 

352-8316; Fax 328-7313 

dallert@rusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Equity, Achievement, and Diversity for Success Committee (2017) 

Kimberly Hendricks, Director of Accountability and Assessment (Chair) 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Boulevard 

Moreno Valley, CA 92553 

571-7815; Fax 571-7817 

khendricks@mvusd.net 

 

Pamela Wilson, Assistant Superintendent 

Murrieta Valley USD 

41870 McAlby Court 

Murrieta, CA 92562 

696-1600 x1023; Fax 304-1524 

pwilson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

 

Legislative Policy Committee (2018) 

Jesus Jimenez, Principal 

Indio Middle School 

81-195 Miles Avenue 

Indio, CA 92201 

(760) 775-3800; Fax (760) 775-3807 

jesus.jimenez@desertsands.us 

 

Member Services Committee (2017) 
Kelly May-Vollmar, Principal 

Desert Sands USD 

77800 Calle Tampico 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 238-9424; Fax (760) 238-9433 

kelly.may-vollmar@desertsands.us 

 

Retirement Committee (2017) 

Nicolas Ferguson 

7369 Breckenridge Drive 

Riverside, CA 92506 

776-8376; Fax 789-1453 

ndferg26@msn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:khendricks@mvusd.net
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Urban Education Committee (2018) 

Reginald Thomkins, Administrative Director 

Corona-Norco USD 

3980 El Dorado Drive 

Corona, CA 92883 

736-5178; Fax 736-5172 

rthompkins@cnusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Urban Education Committee (2018) 

Melinda Wallace, Director 

Desert Sands USD 

47950 Dune Palms Road 

La Quinta, CA 92253 

(760) 771-8662; Fax (760) 771-8672 

melinda.wallace@desertsands.us 

 

Urban Education Committee (2016)  
Martinrex Kedziora, Assistant Superintendent 

Moreno Valley USD 

25634 Alessandro Boulevard 

Moreno Valley, CA 92553 

571-7500; Fax 571-7550 

mkedziora@mvusd.net 

 

Urban Education Committee (2017) 

Michael Swize, Assistant Superintendent 

Palm Springs USD 

980 E. Tahquitz Way, Suite 103 

Palm Springs, CA 92262 

(760) 416-6055; Fax (760) 416-6075 

mswize@psusd.us 

 

Urban Education Committee (2018) 

Michael McCormick, Assistant Superintendent 

Val Verde USD 

975 W. Morgan Street 

Perris, CA 92571 

940-6100 x10401; Fax 232-0826 

mmccormick@valverde.edu 

 

Urban Education Committee (2017) 

David Pyle, Superintendent 

Nuview Union SD 

29780 Lakeview Avneue 

Nuevo, CA 92567 

928-0066; Fax 928-0324 

dpyle@nuview.k12.ca.us 



Association of California 

School Administrators (ACSA) 

REGION XIX 

Riverside County 

 

 

10 Charters within the region 

 

 Corona-Norco Managers Association (CNMA) 

o Corona-Norco Unified School District 

 Desert Association of California School Administrators (DACSA) 

o Desert Sands Unified School District 

o Palo Verde Unified School District 

 Riverside Association of School Managers (RASM) 

o Riverside Unified School District 

 Western Riverside County Association of School Managers (WRCASM) 

o Riverside County Office of Education 

o Alvord Unified School District 

o Banning Unified School District 

o Beaumont Unified School District 

o Hemet Unified School District 

o Jurupa Unified School District 

o Nuview Union School District 

o Perris Elementary School District 

o Perris Union High School District 

o Romoland School District 

o San Jacinto Unified School District 

o Val Verde Unified School District 

 Association of Moreno Valley Management Personnel (AMVMP) 

o Moreno Valley Unified School District 

 Southwest Administrators Association (SWAA) 

o Lake Elsinore Unified School District 

o Menifee Union School District 

o Murrieta Valley Unified School District 

o Temecula Valley Unified School District 

 Coachella Valley Leadership Association (CVLA) 

o Coachella Valley Unified School District 

 Palm Springs Leadership Association (PSLA) 

o Palm Springs Unified School District 

 Riverside Retired Educational Managers (RREM) 

 Student/Associate Charter (SAC) 

 
 

       


